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Served with Hashbrowns & Fresh Fruit

Eggs Benedict*
Ham off the Bone, Grilled Tomatoes, & Hollandaise Sauce

15.99

B EN ED I C T SPOPU L AR  E GGS  
Served with Hashbrowns or Fruit

Two Eggs & Sausage or Bacon* 14.99

and Toast or Pancakes

OATMEA L

Roasted Jalapenos, & Red Peppers, Spinach & Avocado.

* The Illinois department of public health advises that eating raw or
Undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood poses a health risk to

everyone, but especially to the elderly, young children under age 4, pregnant
women, and other highly susceptible individuals with compromised immune

systems. Thorough cooking of such animal foods reduces the risk of illness.
These items can by ordered raw or undercooked or may cantain raw or

under cooked ingredients.
 

Cheese in Omelette Add 1.99
American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella Cheese,

Habanero Cheese, Goat Cheese, or Feta Cheese
(V) Vegetarian

Florentine & Feta Cheese Benedict (V)*
Feta Cheese, Spinach, Roasted Red Pepper, & Hollandaise Sauce

Hipster Benedict*
(2) Biscuits, (2) Sausage Patties, & Topped with Sausage Gravy

15.99

15.99

Vegetable Omelette (V)

OMG  OME L E T T E S

Avocado, Spinach, Roasted Broccoli, Zucchini, Green Peppers,
Onions, Seasoned Tomatoes, & Roasted Mushrooms

Denver Omelette
Green Peppers, Onions, & Ham Off The Bone

Ham or Sausage or Bacon Omelette

Greek Omelette (V)
Baby Spinach, Feta Cheese, Seasoned Tomatoes 
Topped with Kalamata Olives

Combination Omelette
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, 
& Roasted Mushrooms

Egg White Delight Omelette
Diced Chicken, Spinach, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, 
Oniions & Tomatoes.

15.99

15.49

15.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

Oatmeal                           8.99
Banana, Dried Cranberries,
& Candied Pecans
Served with Milk, Cinnamon
& Brown Sugar

MEX I C AN  BR E AK F A S T
Chilaquiles Rojos Or Verdes*
(2) Eggs, Tortilla Chips, Homemade Fire-roasted Salsa, Rice, & Beans

14.99

and Toast or Pancakes

Extra Egg Add 1.29      Egg Whites Add 1.29

Two Eggs & Ham off the Bone*

Two Eggs & Corned Beef Hash*
New York Steak & Eggs*
Skirt Steak & Eggs*

15.99

15.99
23.99
24.99

Egg White Flamingo Omelette 15.99

B I SCU I T S  &  GRAVY
Biscuits & Gravy

Biscuits & Gravy Combo*
(2) Eggs, (2) Biscuits, (2) Bacon, (2) Sausage

Country Fried Steak & Sausage Gravy*
(2) Eggs, Hashbrowns or Fruit and Toast or Pancakes

9.99

16.49

17.99

Hipster Benedict

Chilaquiles Verdes

Florentine & Feta Benedict

Chilaquiles Rojos with Skirt Steak

Biscuits & Gravy Combo Country Fried Steak & Gravy

Served with Hashbrowns or Fruit

   Add Chorizo 5.50,  Broiled Chicken Breast  6.50, 
Carnitas 5.50, Skirt Steak 11.50

Topped with Homemade Sausage Gravy

13.99Huevos a la Mexicana
Scrambled Eggs, Fresh Jalapeños, Tomatoes, & Onions
Served with Avocado, Rice, Beans, Tortillas, & Side Red Salsa

B R E A K F A S T  •  L U N C H  •  C A T E R I N G

Eggs & Bacon New York Steak & Eggs

Vegetable Omelette Mexican Omelette

Two Eggs (2) Sausage & (2) Bacon* 15.99

|

14.99Huevos Rancheros Rojos or Verdes
(2) Eggs & Salsa, Avocado, Rice, Beans, & Tortillas

Logan Square Hermosa Park
Milwaukee & California Diversey & Kostner

Edgewater
Clark & Devon

Harlem Avenue
Harlem & Higgins

Mexican Omelette
Avocado, Chorizo, Onions, Jalapeño, Cilantro, & Tomatoes.. 
Served with Rice, Beans, Tortillas & Side Red Salsa.
Best with Habanero Cheese Add 1.99.

15.99

Los Banditos Benedict*
Chorizo, Jalapeno, Cilantro, Onions, PIneapple & Hollandaise Sauce

15.99

California Omelette
Avocado, Bacon, & Tomato (Swiss Cheese Add 1.49)

15.99



10.99

12.99

15.99

WAF F L E S
Belgium Waffle
Strawberry Waffle

Chicken Waffle
Bacon Filled Waffle with (2) Chicken Tenders

COMBO MEAL: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham* Add 4.50

COMBO  MEA L S
Hashbrowns Add 4.29

12.99House Special*
(2) Wedges French Toast, (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham

2x2 Special*
(2) Pancakes, (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham

3x4 French Toast*
(3) Eggs, (4) Wedges French Toast & Bacon, Sausage or Ham

12.99

15.99

(2) Eggs, Hashbrowns & Cheese
Served with Toast or Pancakes

SK I L L E T S

Abuelita Skillet*
Avocado, Chorizo, Pineapples, Jalapeños, Cilantro, Onions,
Jalapeño Cheese, & Side Red Salsa

17.49

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

Meat Lovers Skillet*
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions & Cheddar

Fiesta Skillet*
Avocado, Chorizo, Onions, Jalapeños, Cilantro, Seasoned
Tomatoes, Jalapeño Cheese & Side Red Salsa 

Vegetable Skillet (V)*
Avocado, Spinach, Roasted Broccoli, Zucchini, Green Peppers,
Onions, Seasoned Tomatoes, Roasted Mushrooms & Cheddar

Texas Fajita Skillet*
Chicken, Green Peppers, Onions, Roasted Mushrooms,
Cheddar, & Side Red Salsa

16.49Gypsy Skillet*
Ham, Onions, Mushrooms & Cheddar Cheese 

Carnitas Skillet*
Pulled Pork, Roasted Jalapeños, Cilantro, Onions, Jalapeño
Cheese, & Side Green Salsa

Country Time Skillet*
Country Fried Steak, Onions, Sausage Gravy & Cheddar

Skirt Steak Skillet*
Choice Skirt Steak, Green Peppers, Onions, Seasoned
Tomatoes, Cheddar & Side Red Salsa

24.99

BR E AK F A S T  CR E P E S
Caramel Crepes
Topped with Caramel Sauce & Bananas

Strawberry & Banana Crepes
Topped with Fresh Strawberries & Bananas

Fresh Strawberries, Bananas, & Nutella Sauce

13.49

13.49

14.49

Buttermilk Pancakes (3)

Chocolate Chip Pancakes (by Ghirardelli)

10.99

12.99

P ANCAK E  HOUS E

Short Stack (2) 8.99

Strawberry or Blueberry Pancakes

Lemon Berry Capone Pancakes
Fresh Strawberries, Fresh Blueberries, Lemon Mascarpone
Cheese, & Raspberry Sauce

Nutella Pancakes

12.99

12.49

15.49
Fresh Strawberries, Bananas & Nutella Sauce

COMBO MEAL: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham*  Add 5.50

BR I OCH E  F R ENCH  TOAST
French Toast (4) 10.99

Bananas Fosters French Toast

Cinnamon Swirl French Toast
Topped with Cream Cheese Icing & Candied Pecans

Stuffed Cheesecake French Toast
Strawberry French Toast Filled with Creamy
Cheesecake Filling

12.99

12.99

13.49

House Special 2 x 2 Special

Nutella Crepes Confectionary Crepes Combo

Cheesecake French Toast

Abuelita Skillet Country Time Skillet

Lemon Berry Capone Pancakes Paradise Coconut Pancakes

Paradise Coconut Pancakes
Creamy Coconut Mascarpone Cheese, Toasted Coconut
Flakes, Macadamia Nuts, Drizzled with Coconut Syrup

12.49

COMBO MEAL: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham*   Add 5.50

Cinnamon Swirl Combo Meal

COMBO MEAL: (2) Eggs & Bacon, Sausage or Ham*   Add 5.50

BR E AK F A S T  S ANDW I CH E S
Traditional Breakfast Sandwich* Cheese Add 1.00

San Diego Egg White Sandwich 9.99

Choice of Bacon or Ham or Sausage

Egg Whites, Spinach, Avocado, Tomato, & Swiss on Multigrain Toast

8.99
Fried Yolks Well Done or Scrambled Only

Ham,, Egg & Cheese Sandwich San Diego Egg White on Multigrain
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Nutella Crepes

Brioche Toast Topped with a Rum & Caramel Sauce,
Bananas & Peacans

Strawberry French Toast 12.99

(3)

(3)

12.99Razzle Dazzle Waffle
Fresh Blueberries, Fresh Strawberries, & Raspberry Sauce

Corned Beef Hash Skillet*
Onions, Green Peppers, & Cheddar

(By Henry J) 16.99



VALUE MEAL
Choice of Fries or Fresh Fruit & Soft Drink

BURG ER  B LOCK
Fresh Certified Black Angus Beef

Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, & Pickle

14.99Classic Burger*

Meathead Burger* 16.99

Meal

9.99

11.99

CH I CK EN  S H ACK

15.99Chicken Sandwich
Broiled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo
on Toasted French Bread

Sandwich Only Meal

10.99

11.99Chicken Supreme 16.99
Broiled Chicken Topped with Bacon &
American Cheese on Toasted French Bread

Chicken Cheesesteak
Broiled Chicken Strips, Green Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Swiss & Mayo on French Bread

11.99 16.99

S ANDW ICH  S HOPP E

12.99BLT Sandwich
Meal

7.99Add Avocado 2.00

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Add Ham or Bacon 2.00

7.99

Cubano Sandwich 12.998.99
Homemade Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese,
Pickles, & Mustard

Tuna Salad Sandwich
White Albacore Tuna, Lettuce & Tomato on Multigrain 

15.4910.49

Reuben Sandwich
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, 
& Side of Thousand Island on Grilled Rye

17.4912.99

12.99

WRAPS  &  ME L T S

15.99Santa Fe Chicken Wrap
Broiled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Black Beans,
Corn, Red Onions, Cheddar & Side Cilantro Dressing

Sandwich Only Meal

10.99

Chicken Fajita Wrap 10.99 15.99

17.99California Melt
Broiled Chicken, Avocado, Bacon, Swiss
Cheese, Tomato, & Mayo on Grilled Multigrain

12.99

Patty Melt*
Certified Angus Beef Burger, American
Cheese, & Caramelized Onions on Grilled Rye

11.99 16.99

BLT Club 15.99

Turkey Club 15.99

Cheese Add 1.00       Bacon Add 2.00

Bacon Cheeseburger Meathead Burger with Cheese

Patty Melt Santa Fe Wrap

Reuben Sandwich MealCubano Sandwich Meal

California MeltChicken Supreme Meal

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on White Toast

Triple-decker Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Choice
of White or Multigrain Toast. Served with Fries. 

Triple-decker Roast Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayo on White or Multigrain Toast. Served with Fries. 

COZ Y  F A VOR I T E S

CLUBS
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Sandwich Only

Sandwich Only

Two Beef Patties 

15.49Ham & Cheese Supreme 10.49
Ham, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Green Peppers, Onions,
Jalapeno Cheese, Avocado. Side Red Salsa

15.99Chicken Breast Club
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo

Served with Soup or Salad

Stir Fry Chicken 16.99
Teriyaki Chicken Served Over Rice

Mexican Pepper Steak 24.99
Skirt Steak, Tomato Sauce with Green Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Rice, Beans, & Tortillas

HOMEMAD E  SOUP  &  CH I L I
4.29Cup 

Bowl

Quart

6.29

11.49

Dine-in only

Dine-in only

Carry-out only

Chili Seasonal

Half Sandwich & Bowl of Soup 11.99
Choice of Turkey, Ham, or Tuna

Turkey ClubHam & Cheese Supreme

4.99Cup Carry-out only

Chicken Finger Platter
Breaded Chicken Tenders (4) Fries, Cole Slaw, &   BBQ Sauce

16.99



 15% Service Charge For
Parties Of 5 Persons or

More

Funny Face Pancake Hungry Junior

COZ Y  CORN ER  K I D S
For Children 12 & Under

Funny Face Pancake
Topped with Bananas & Whipped Cream

(1) Egg, (2) Wedges French Toast,  
and (1) Sausage or (1) Bacon or (1) Ham

5.99

7.99French Toast Treat

7.99Hungry Junior
(1) Egg, (1) Strawberry Pancake, & 
(1) Sausage or (1) Bacon or (1) Ham

9.99Cheeseburger 
Served with Fries or Fruit

8.99Chicken Fingers (3) 

5.99

Kid's Drink

Served with Fries or Fruit

Served with Fries or Fruit
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S I D E S
Home Cut Hashbrowns

Bacon (3) or Sausage Links (2)

Fresh Fruit Cup

4.59

4.99

4.59

Ham Off The Bone 5.99

Corned Beef Hash 5.99

French Fries 4.99

Toast (2) 4.49

Bagel with Cream Cheese 5.49

Side of Oatmeal 5.99

1/2 Sliced Avocado 2.99

Small Pancakes (2) 4.99

4.99Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice
12 OZ 16 OZ

3.99

3.59Fresh Ground Drip Coffee
Dark Roast 100% Arabica

3.49Hot Chocolate by Ghirardelli  (One refill)

3.79Hot Teas by Mighty Leaf
USDA Organic: Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Matcha, Chamomile

4.99Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit Juice 3.99

4.793.79

4.793.79

Cranberry Juice by Ocean Spray

Apple Juice by Motts

3.492.99(Whole or Chocolate)

3.29Freshly Brewed Iced Tea

3.29Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist,
Lemonade, Raspberry Iced Tea, Fruit Punch

6.49Milkshakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Nutella

3.492.99Tomato Juice

Choice of Dressings 
Buttermilk Ranch, Creamy Cilantro, Balsamic Vinaigrette,

Mediterranean, Creamy Caesar, California French, 
Thousand Island, Creamy Garlic

S A L ADS

Santa Fe Salad 10.99
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Black Beans,
Corn, Cheddar, Tortilla Chips, & Creamy Cilantro Dressing

Strawberry Fields Salad
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries,
Candied Pecans, Goat Cheese, & Balsamic Vinaigrette

10.99

Greek Salad
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Feta Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, Green
Peppers, Red Onions, Pepperoncini, Oregano, &
Mediterranean Dressing

10.99

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Croutons, Parmigiana Cheese,
Hard Boiled Egg, & Caesar Dressing

13.99Julienne Salad
Romaine Lettuce Mix, Roast Turkey, Ham, Swiss, American,
Green Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, & Hard Boiled Egg

10.99

Chicken Breast Add 5.99

Sante Fe Salad with Chicken Caesar Salad with Chicken

COF F E E  &  DR I NK S

Greens & Grains Salad
Romaine, Quinoa, Chickpeas, Kale, Edamame, Roasted Red
Peppers, Cucumbers, & Avocado. Balsamic Dressing.

10.99

Stuffed Avocado with Tuna Salad
Served with Cottage Cheese & Fruit

10.99

Milk

Horchata 3.59

Cottage Cheese 3.99

Eat Early & Eat Often.
Family Owned Since 1977.

TM

Thank You for Visiting.
For Pickup or Delivery, Order Online at

CozyCornerRestaurant.com

Grilled Cheese

Kid's Mac & Cheese "Kraft"

Juice, Soft Drink (free refills), Milk or Hot Chocolate

6.99

2.99


